

SUNDARAM BRAKE LININGS LIMITED

Padi, Chennai - 600 050, India.



Telephone: 73580 33474

E-mail : sbl@tvssbl.com

Website : www.tvssbrakelinings.com

PAN : AADCS4888E

Sec1/IV- Qr 2023-24

10th February, 2024

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5 th Floor Plot No. C/1, "G" Block Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (East), Mumbai-400 051 Scrip Code: SUNDRMBRAK	BSE Limited Floor 25, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001 Scrip Code: 590072
---	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement - Unaudited financial results

In compliance with the Regulation 47 and other applicable regulation of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith a copy of advertisement published on 10th February, 2024 in newspapers viz. Financial Express (English) and Dinamani (Tamil) informing the unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023.

This is for your kind information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours truly

for **SUNDARAM BRAKE LININGS LIMITED**

Y. SATHYAN

DGM-FINANCE & COMPANY SECRETARY

MANUFACTURERS OF TVS BRAKE LININGS & CLUTCH FACINGS

Registered Office : Padi, Chennai - 600 050. India.

CIN : L34300TN1974PLC006703

BEATS ESTIMATES

Tata Power Q3 profit rises to ₹1,076 crore

Revenue from operations rises 4% to ₹14,651 cr

RAGHAVENDRA KAMATH
Mumbai, February 9



POWER PLAY

Profit rises to ₹1,076 cr in Dec quarter of FY24

Core businesses continue to perform well during Q3 of FY24

The company's Ebitda was up 15% on a year-on-year basis

During Q3, the share of core business stood at 71% against 39% a year ago

Co plans to take total clean energy to over 10,000 MW in next 12-24 months

The generation business posted a profit before tax (PBT) of ₹860 crore on revenues of ₹4,958 crore, while the renewables business posted a PBT of ₹463 crore on a revenue of ₹2,484 crore.

The transmission and distribution business posted a PBT of ₹612 crore on a revenue of ₹8,450 crore.

During Q3, the share of core business, including generation, transmission and distribution business, stood at 71% against 39% a year ago.

Tata Power also won its first-ever project under the tariff-based competitive bidding process during the quarter. As of December 31, 2023, the company's operational capacity was at 4,270 MW in the renewables segment, generating 6,031 mega units of green power.

Another 4,752 MW of projects under TPREL (Tata Power Renewable Energy) and 4,120 MW of projects under TPSSL (Tata Power Solar Systems) are under execution, thus taking the total clean energy capacity to over 10,000 MW in the next 12-24 months, Tata Power said.

surge in power demand, Tata Power is well-positioned to capitalise on the growth momentum with its cutting-edge, customised and cost-effective clean and green energy solutions."

Biocon arm to focus on consolidation in FY25

In Europe, the firm is focusing on five high-growth nations

AYANTI BERA
Bengaluru, February 9

BIOCON BIOLOGICS, A subsidiary of pharma major Biocon, will focus on consolidating its acquisition of long-time partner Viatris' biosimilars business in the upcoming fiscal, in an effort to set a stage for its next phase of growth, CEO and MD Shreehas Tambe told FE on Friday.

The company recently completed the integration of the global biosimilars business of Viatris, which it

SHREEHAS TAMBE, CEO & MD, BIOCON BIOLOGICS



BIOCON BIOLOGICS WILL FOCUS ON CONSOLIDATING ITS ACQUISITION OF LONG-TIME PARTNER VIATRIS' BIOSIMILARS BUSINESS IN THE NEXT FISCAL

had acquired in 2022 for \$3.34 billion.

The acquisition is expected to help the company get access to commercial capabilities and supporting infrastructure in over 120 countries.

Even before the full-impact of the acquisition is seen, Bio-

con's biosimilar business managed to post a 65% rise in sales to ₹2,483 crore in the third quarter of FY24, as its biosimilars gained market share cross geographies.

In US, Semglee, its long-acting man-made-insulin, held a steady market share at about 12%, while Fulphila,

used to decrease the chance of infection, maintained around 18% market share, and Ogvivri, used to treat early-stage breast cancer, had a market share of about 12%.

"In Europe, where we have seven products approved, the strategy is changing because in the past, it was only two products and two countries that the business was operational in. But now, we will operate with seven products and more than these two countries," Tambe said.

So growth in the third quarter has come from emerging markets significantly through tenders, a lot from retail in Europe and some of the big peers onboarding us in the US, he noted.

In Europe, the company is focusing on five high-growth countries — France, Germany, UK, Spain and Italy.

On Thursday, it's parent Biocon posted a revenue from operations of ₹3,954 crore in Q3, up 34% year-on-year. It swung back to profit in Q3 at ₹660 crore, compared to the loss of ₹42 crore in the year-ago period.

The bottomline was mainly strengthened by income from the divestiture of two non-core business assets — Biocon Biologics' Dermatology and Nephrology branded formulations business units in India — amounting to ₹350 crore and a gain of ₹456 crore from Biocon's stake dilution in Bicara Therapeutics.

PepsiCo's India growth in 'mid-single digit' in 2023

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA
New Delhi, February 9

GLOBAL BEVERAGE AND food major PepsiCo on Friday reported a "mid-single-digit" growth in the Indian market in 2023. Globally, PepsiCo saw a net revenue of \$91.47 billion in 2023, registering a growth of 5.9%, according to the latest earnings report. For the full year, developing and emerging markets such as "China and

Globally, PepsiCo saw a net revenue of \$91.47 billion in 2023, registering a growth of 5.9%

India each delivered mid-single-digit growth," PepsiCo said.

However, PepsiCo's net revenue in Africa, the Middle East, South Asia (AMESA) division, including India, was at \$6.14 billion, a decline of 4.64%. This

"primarily reflected a 21-percentage-point impact of unfavourable foreign exchange, driven primarily by the weakening of the Egyptian pound, and a net organic volume decline, partially offset by effective net pricing," it said.

"We are confident that our businesses will perform well in 2024. Category growth rates are normalising," said chairman and CEO Ramon Laguarta.

CIN:L34300TN1974PLC006703
Regd Office: Padi, Chennai - 600 050, Tel:044-26257853; Fax: 044-26254770

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2023

Amount in Rs. lacs

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Previous Year Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
		31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	
		(Unaudited)		(Unaudited)		
1	Total Income from operations	8,486.11	8,768.04	26,464.14	26,541.94	35,760.38
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	370.43	(287.91)	1,130.59	(760.71)	(539.75)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	370.43	(287.91)	1,130.59	(760.71)	(539.75)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	315.80	(286.41)	951.48	(693.93)	(478.16)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	315.80	(286.41)	951.48	(693.93)	(522.11)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital-Face Value-Rs.10/- each	393.46	393.46	393.46	393.46	393.46
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	8,147.57				
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face Value-Rs.10/- each) (not annualised) - in Rs.					
	i) Basic - in Rs.	8.03	(7.28)	24.18	(17.64)	(12.15)
	ii) Diluted - in Rs.	8.03	(7.28)	24.18	(17.64)	(12.15)

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the stock exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com).

Place : Chennai
Date : 09.02.2024

Visit our website : www.tvbrakelinings.com

On behalf of the Board
For SUNDARAM BRAKE LININGS LIMITED
KRISHNA MAHESH
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Consolidated YTD Dec 23 Revenue Up by 31%

Consolidated YTD Dec 23 PAT Up by 642%

Honasa Consumer Limited

(formerly known as Honasa Consumer Private Limited)

CIN: U74999DL2016PLC306016

Registered office: Unit No - 404, 4th floor, City Centre,
Plot No 05, Sector-12, Dwarka, New Delhi – 110075, India

Website: www.honasa.in; Email: compliance@mamaearth.in; Telephone: 011-44123544

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023

(Amount in Rs. Million)

S.No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Previous year ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)
		December 31, 2023	September 30, 2023	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2022	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1	Revenue from operations	4,882.15	4,961.08	3,821.58	14,488.10	11,048.93	14,927.48
2	Profit before exceptional items and taxes	347.19	392.05	106.53	1,078.76	197.81	136.57
3	Profit/(Loss) before tax	347.19	392.05	106.53	1,078.76	197.81	(1,410.40)
4	Profit/(Loss) after tax	259.01	294.38	71.25	800.53	107.92	(1,509.66)
5	Total comprehensive income/(loss), net of tax	260.86	297.84	74.06	802.31	111.68	(1,506.87)
6	Equity Share Capital	3,217.47	1,363.36	1,363.36	3,217.47	1,363.36	1,363.36
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings/(Loss) per equity share (of Rs.10/- each)						
	a) Basic	0.82	0.96	0.31	2.62	0.56	(4.66)
	b) Diluted	0.81	0.93	0.29	2.59	0.55	(4.66)

Note:

(a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.honasa.in.

(b) Additional information on Standalone Financial Results is as follows:

S.No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Previous year ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)
		December 31, 2023	September 30, 2023	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2022	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1	Revenue from operations	4,508.92	4,601.93	3,548.56	13,372.22	10,344.77	13,948.03
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax	370.69	475.69	190.85	1,214.35	405.48	(1,072.84)
3	Profit/(Loss) after tax	289.14	377.36	151.54	942.54	309.34	(1,205.56)

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
Honasa Consumer Limited

Varun Alagh
Chairperson, Whole Time Director and CEO
DIN:07597289
Gurugram
February 9, 2024
financialexp.epapr.in

Zomato Limited
CIN : L93030DL2010PLC198141

Registered office- Ground Floor, 12A, 94 Meghdoot, Nehru Place, New Delhi- 110019, Delhi, India
Telephone- 011-40592373, Email- companysecretary@zomato.com, Website- www.zomato.com

Extract of consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023

INR crores

S.No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended			Year ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)
		December 31, 2023	September 30, 2023	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2022	March 31, 2023	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1	Total income	3,507	3,060	2,121	9,164	5,534	7,761	
2	Profit/ (loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	124	21	(364)	130	(810)	(1,015)	
3	Profit/ (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	124	21	(364)	130	(810)	(1,015)	
4	Profit/ (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	138	36	(347)	176	(783)	(971)	
5	Total comprehensive income/ (loss) for the period/ year	149	(1)	(343)	191	(907)	(1,070)	
6	Paid-up share capital	857	845	836	857	836	836	
7	Other equity ¹ as on March 31, 2023	-	-	-	-	-	18,624	
8	Earnings / (loss) per share (INR) ² (face value of INR 1 each)							
	(a) Basic	0.16	0.04	(0.42)	0.21	(0.98)	(1.20)	
	(b) Diluted	0.16	0.04	(0.42)	0.20	(0.98)	(1.20)	

¹The Company does not have any revaluation reserve.
²EPS is not annualised for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023, quarter ended September 30, 2023 and quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022.

Notes:

(a) Exceptional item includes:

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended			Year ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)
	December 31, 2023	September 30, 2023	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2022	March 31, 2023	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
Gain on sale/ disposal of investment	-	-	-	-	-	-	0
Total	-	-	-	-	-	-	0

(b) Standalone information:

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended			Year ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)
	December 31, 2023	September 30, 2023	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2022	March 31, 2023	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
Total income	2,018	1,825	1,416	5,449	4,096	5,507	
Profit/ (loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	385	315	62	976	(65)	117	
Profit/ (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	385	315	62	976	(65)	117	
Profit/ (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	384	315	62	975	(65)	117	

(c) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com), BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.zomato.com).

For and on behalf of the board of directors of Zomato Limited

Sd/-
Kaushik Dutta
(Chairman and Independent Director)
(DIN-03228890)

Date: February 08, 2024
Place: New Delhi

திமுக ஆட்சியில் புதிய திட்டங்கள் எதுவும் நிறைவேற்றப்படவில்லை



ஆர்ப்பாட்டத்தில் பேசிய அதிமுக பொதுச் செயலாளர் எடப்பாடி கே.பழனிசாமி

அவிநாசி, பிப். 9: திமுக ஆட்சிப் பொறுப்பேற்ற பிறகு புதிய திட்டங்கள் எதுவும் நிறைவேற்றப்படவில்லை என அதிமுக பொதுச் செயலாளர் எடப்பாடி கே.பழனிசாமி தெரிவித்தார்.

முன்னாள் முதல்வர் எம்.ஜி.ஆரை அவதூறாகப் பேசிய திமுக எம்.பி. ஆராசாலை கண்டித்து அதிமுக சார்பில் திருப்பூர் மாவட்டம், அவிநாசியில் வெள்ளிக்கிழமை நடைபெற்ற ஆர்ப்பாட்டத்துக்கு சோவை வடக்கு மாவட்டச் செயலாளர் பி.ஆர்.ஜி. அருண்சுமார் எம்எல்ஏ தலைமை வகித்தார்.

இதில் கலந்து கொண்டு எடப்பாடி கே.பழனிசாமி பேசியதாவது: எம்ஜிஆரை அவதூறாகப் பேசிய ஆராசா மக்களவைத் தேர்தலில் வைப்புத் தொகையை இழக்கச் செய்ய வேண்டும். எம்ஜிஆர், ஜெயலலிதா ஆகியோரின் 30 ஆண்டு கால ஆட்சியால் தமிழகம் முன்னேற்றம் அடைந்துள்ளது. கோவை, திருப்பூர், ஈரோடு ஆகிய 3 மாவட்ட மக்களின் 50 ஆண்டு கால களவான அத்திக்கடவு- அவிநாசி திட்டத்தை அதிமுக கொண்டுவந்தது. அதிமுக ஆட்சியில் 90 சதவீத பணிகள் நிறைவடைந்தன. திமுக ஆட்சியில் மீதமுள்ள 10 சதவீத பணிகளை 2 ஆண்டுகள் 8 மாதங்கள் ஆகியும் அரசியல் காழ்ப்புணர்வு காரணமாக முடக்கியுள்ளது.

அதிமுக கொண்டு வந்த திட்டங்களை ஸ்டிக்கர் ஒட்டி திறப்பதே திமுக சுவின் தற்போதைய பணி. திமுக ஆட்சியில் எந்த புதிய திட்டங்களும் நிறைவேற்றப்படவில்லை என்றார்.

ஆர்ப்பாட்டத்தில் சட்டப்பேரவை உறுப்பினர்கள் எஸ்.பி வேலுமணி, பொள்ளாச்சி வி. ஜெயராமன், ப.தனபால், கே.என்.விஜயகுமார், ஏ.கே.செல்வராஜ், கே.ஏ.செங்கோட்டையன், எம்.எஸ்.எம்.ஆனந்தன், உமேஸ்வர ராதாகிருஷ்ணன், அமுல் கந்தசாமி, பண்ணாரி மகேந்திரன், கே.ஏ.ஜெயராமன், குலூர் கந்தசாமி, ஜெயக்குமார், தாமோதரன், அம்மன் கே.அர்ச்சுணன் உள்ளிட்ட 15,000-க்கும் மேற்பட்டோர் பங்கேற்றனர்.

பாஜக தேர்தல் அறிக்கை: இன்று மக்களிடம் கருத்துக் கேட்பு

சென்னை, பிப். 9: பாஜக தேர்தல் அறிக்கையில் இடம்பெற வேண்டிய அம்சங்கள் குறித்து சனிக்கிழமை (பிப்.10) பொதுமக்களிடம் கருத்து கேட்கப்படுகிறது.

இது குறித்து தமிழக பாஜக சார்பில் சனிக்கிழமை வெளியிடப்பட்டுள்ள அறிக்கை: மக்களவைத் தேர்தலை முன்னிட்டு, தமிழகத்தின் பிரதான கட்சிகள் மக்களிடம் தேர்தல் வாக்குறுதிகள் குறித்தான கருத்துகளைக் கேட்கும் பணிகளை ஈடுபட்டு வருகின்றன.

இந்த நிலையில், தேர்தல் அறிக்கை தயாரிக்க தமிழக பாஜக மூத்த தலைவர் ஹெச்.ராஜா தலைமையில் கே.பி.ராமலிங்கம், ராமச்சீனிவாசன் உள்ளிட்ட 4 பேர் கொண்ட குழுவை அமைத்துள்ளது. இந்தக் குழுவின் சார்பில் சனிக்கிழமை (பிப்.10) முதல் மக்களவைத் தேர்தலுக்கான மக்கள் கருத்துகளைக் கேட்டு தேர்தல் அறிக்கையை தயார் செய்யும் பணிகளை ஈடுபடுத்துவதாக அதில் தெரிவிக்கப்பட்டுள்ளது.

சிறுபான்மை மாணவர்களுக்கான உதவித் தொகையை நிறுத்தும் மத்திய அரசு

அமைச்சர் குற்றச்சாட்டு

திண்டுக்கல், பிப். 9: சிறுபான்மை மாணவர்களின் தொடர் கல்விக்கு முட்டுக்கடை போடும் வகையில், கல்வி உதவித் தொகையைப் படிப்பு படியாக மத்திய அரசு நிறுத்தி வருவதாக சிறுபான்மையினர் நலன், வெளிநாடுவாழ்வுத் துறை அமைச்சர் செஞ்சி மஸ்தான் குற்றஞ்சாட்டினார்.

திண்டுக்கல் பேகம்பூர், மேட்டுப் பட்டியில் சிறுபான்மையினர் நலத் துறை கட்டுப்பாட்டில் செயல்பட்டுவரும் பள்ளிகளில் சிறுபான்மையினர் நலன், வெளிநாடுவாழ்வுத் துறை அமைச்சர் செஞ்சி கே.எஸ். மஸ்தான், உணவுத் துறை அமைச்சர் அர்ச்சுராஜணி ஆகியோர் வெள்ளிக்கிழமை ஆய்வு மேற்கொண்டனர்.

பின்னர், அமைச்சர் செஞ்சி மஸ்தான் செய்தியாளர்களிடம் கூறியதாவது: தமிழகத்தைப் பொருத்த வரை, சிறுபான்மையின மக்களின் நலன் காக்கும் வகையில் அரசு செயல்பட்டு வருகிறது. சிறுபான்மையின மக்களின் மேம்பாட்டுக்காகவும், கல்வி வளர்ச்சிக்காகவும் தமிழக அரசு சார்ந்த அமைச்சர் அர்ச்சுராஜணி ஆகியோர் வெள்ளிக்கிழமை ஆய்வு மேற்கொண்டனர்.

பின்னி மில் விவகாரம்: 10 இடங்களில் அமலாக்கத் துறை சோதனை

சென்னை, பிப். 9: பின்னி மில் விவகாரத்தில் 2 கட்டுமான நிறுவனங்களுக்குச் சொந்தமான 10 இடங்களில் அமலாக்கத் துறையினர் அதிரடி சோதனை மேற்கொண்டனர்.

சென்னை புனித்தோப்பு பின்னி மில்லுக்கு சொந்தமான 14 ஏக்கர் நிலத்தை கடந்த 2015-2017-இல் அதிமுக ஆட்சியின்போது லேண்ட் மார்க் ஹவுஸிங், கே.எல்.பி. என்ற 2 கட்டுமான நிறுவனங்கள் விலைக்கு வாங்கின.

பட்டனர். அப்போது பண மோசடி தொடர்பான ஆய்வைக் கோபுடிகள் சிக்கியதாகத் தெரிகிறது. ரூ.50 கோடி வலுவாகத்தில் ஊழல் தடுப்புப் பிரிவு போலீஸ் சோதனை தொடர்ந்து அமலாக்கத் துறையினர் சோதனை மேற்கொண்டால் பராமரிப்பு ஏற்பட்டுள்ளது.

இந்த நிலையில், வரி ஏய்வு செய்ததாக எழுந்த புகாரின் அடிப்படையில், வருமானவரித் துறை அதிகாரிகள் இந்த நிறுவனங்களில் சோதனை மேற்கொண்டனர்.

நுகம்பாக்கம் கோத்தாரி தெருவில் உள்ள கட்டுமான நிறுவன அதிபர் கனில், வேப்பேரியில் உள்ள அருக்குமாரடி குடியிருப்பில் வசித்து வரும் மனில் ஆகியோருக்கு வீடுகளை அமைக்க துறை அதிகாரிகள் ஈடுபட்டனர்.

கட்டுமான நிறுவன நிர்வாக இயக்குநர் மருத்துவமனையில் அனுமதிக்கப்பட்ட தியாகராஜ நகர் கிருஷ்ணா தெருவில் உள்ள லேண்ட் மார்க் ஹவுசிங் பிராஜெக்ட் சென்னை பிரேமவேட் லிமிடெட் நிறுவன நிர்வாக இயக்குநர் உதயகுமார் வீட்டில் சோதனை மேற்கொள்ள 5 பேர் கொண்ட அமலாக்கத் துறை குழுவின் சென்றார்.

Table with 4 columns: விவரங்கள், தரவிதிகள், ஒட்டுமொத்தமானது, and other financial data. Includes sub-tables for 'தரவிதிகள்' and 'ஒட்டுமொத்தமானது'.

Table with 4 columns: வ.எண்., விவரங்கள், முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டு, முடிவடைந்த ஒன்று மாதங்கள், முடிவடைந்த முந்தைய ஆண்டு. Includes sub-tables for 'தரவிதிகள்' and 'ஒட்டுமொத்தமானது'.

போலி ரசீது பட்டியல்: ஜிஎஸ்டி பதிவு முடக்கம்

தமிழக அரசு எச்சரிக்கை

சென்னை, பிப். 9: போலி ரசீது பட்டியல் தயாரித்து வணிகம் செய்வோர் ஜிஎஸ்டி பதிவு முடக்கப்படும் என்று தமிழக அரசு எச்சரித்துள்ளது.

பிப். 12 முதல் குரூப் 2 நேர்முகத் தேர்வு

சென்னை, பிப். 9: வரும் 12-ஆம் தேதி முதல் குரூப் 2 நேர்முகத் தேர்வு தொடங்குகிறது. நேர்காணல் 17-ஆம் தேதி வரை நடைபெறுவதுடன், கலந்தாய்வானது பிப்ரவரி 21-இல் நடத்த திட்டமிடப்பட்டுள்ளது.

Advertisement for 'போர் வாகனங்கள் ஆராய்ச்சி & மேம்பாட்டு ஸ்தாபனம்' (War Vehicle Research & Development Institute) with contact details and website information.

Advertisement for 'இந்தியன் ஓவர்சீஸ் வங்கி' (Indian Overseas Bank) listing branches and services.

Advertisement for 'HDFC BANK' with details on various services, branches, and contact information.